& Saratoga Springs High School

A

& Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

/ 2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Kevin Himmelwright
Players (12)

NAME

Rowan Armstrong
Jack Brooks

Cruz Campbell
William Dennett
Brady Mills

Jack Rigabar
Raul Rodriguez
Carter Sica
Joshua Simon
Jasyn Thompson
Jayvin Throneburg
Charles Von Ahn

GRADE

11
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: TBD

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

NUMBER
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